Rena Triathlon
Plass Navn

Laype 2

1

2

3
Antall

Markus Wirstad
Jakob Andreas Malmo
Amund Wirstad
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Kvinner Lgype 1

1
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Antall

Hilde Vigdis Larsen
Siv Hamre
Anne Vollstad
Ann Kristin Dyrkolbotn
Tuva Dybedokken
Karianne Opgéard Pedersen
Kine Syvertsen
Monica Rgsler
Janne Syversen
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Kvinner Lgype 2

1
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Antall

Annike Agedal

claire aspdahl

Hilde Bolstad

Marte Gunleiksrud

Renate Medby

Siv Hansen

Yvonne Medby

Hilde Evensen

Martha Harsheim

Tove C Wikman Strand

Iris Katrin Nordal

Lise Sundem-Eriksen

Hege Evensen Hjellgkken
13

Menn Lagype 1

1
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Marius Elvedal
Asmund Treu Rge
Olav Johannes Hovland
Tommy Aleksandersen
Gerhard Sletten

Age Saxlund

Havard Nordgérd

arne sveinhaug

Ole Eliassen

Sondre Kittelsen

P&l Simonsen

Morgan Hovden
Robert Svendsen

Lars Grande

Espen Kristiansen
Stian Luell

Lars Roar Uggerud
Henning Nordmoen
Randolf Walderhaug

eTiming versjon 3.0

Resultater per Lgype

Klasse

Gutter 15-16 Spr
Gutter 15-16 Spr
Gutter 15-16 Spr

Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Master |
Kvinner Master |
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Senior
Kvinner Master |

Kvinner Senior S
Kvinner Master |
Kvinner Master |
Kvinner Senior S
Kvinner Senior S
Kvinner Master |
Kvinner Senior S
Kvinner Senior S
Kvinner Senior S
Kvinner Master |
Kvinner Senior S
Kvinner Master |
Kvinner Master |

Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Master |
Menn Master Il
Menn Master |
Menn Master I
Menn Senior
Menn Master I
Menn Senior
Menn Master |
Menn Master |
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Master I

DistriktKlubb

Aslia skilag
Aslia skilag
Aslia skilag

Trondheim
Heerstaben

BDO

SK Vidar

Ntnui

NOTEAM
Drammen Triathlon
NOTEAM
Fredrikstad

Rena IL Triathlon
Hurdal IL

Glamdal Sk
Levermisjonaerene
NOTEAM

Askgy sykkel og
NOTEAM
Merraholtet Triathlon
Nordum Hunters
Rena IL Triathlon
Team Nordal-skulstad
SK Rye

Merraholtet Triathlon

Ik Hero

Ik Hero

Ik Hero

Rena IL Triathlon
Oslofjord triathlon
@stmarka Triathlon
Ironingman xtd
norsk luftambulanse as
Roros IL - Sykkel
Drammen CK
Romerike
BLODSMAK

Team Skigo

SK Ceres

if fray

NOTEAM
NOTEAM

Tynset IL

Oslofjord Triatlon

23.06.2013 00:58:06

Tid

1:22:22
1:25:01
1:26:49

2:29:38
2:35:46
2:40:47
2:45:36
2:45:58
2:48:45
2:52:40
2:56:02
3:07:07

1:22:02
1:28:12
1:28:58
1:32:26
1:34:30
1:38:13
1:38:22
1:45:17
1:47:12
1:52:39
1:54:53
1:56:50
2:00:48

2:07:12
2:11:01
2:13:47
2:14:53
2:15:02
2:17:11
2:18:05
2:22:58
2:24:25
2:24:34
2:24:59
2:25:09
2:25:13
2:25:27
2:26:47
2:27:34
2:28:02
2:28:07
2:30:14

Lapstid

1:22:22
1:25:01
1:26:49

2:29:38
2:35:46
2:40:47
2:45:36
2:45:58
2:48:45
2:52:40
2:56:02
3:07:07

1:22:02
1:28:12
1:28:58
1:32:26
1:34:30
1:38:13
1:38:22
1:45:17
1:47:12
1:52:39
1:54:53
1:56:50
2:00:48

2:07:12
2:11:01
2:13:47
2:14:53
2:15:02
2:17:11
2:18:05
2:22:58
2:24:25
2:24:34
2:24:59
2:25:09
2:25:13
2:25:27
2:26:47
2:27:34
2:28:02
2:28:07
2:30:14

22.06.2013
Tillegg

0
0

Side:1



Rena Triathlon
Plass Navn

Menn Lagype 1

20
21
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
Antall

Claus Daleng
Roger Rgnning
magnus enger
Sindre Gundersen
Stian Engebg
Frank Nilsen
Barre Karlsen
@yvind Pedersen
egil knapper
Petter Lund
Frode Ugland
Eirik Larsen
Erik Jungeling
Mads Rimstad
Ivar Nygard
UIf Meeg
Stig Brox
Jonas Westad
Espen Tasasen
Sondre Norheim
Roger Fillingsnes
kjetil tangen
Kjell Arne Lilleland
Thomas Rgnningen
Tom-Erik Espe
Lars Eirik Aas
Kim Erik Christiansen
Jon Nordberg
Kim @stberg Larsen
Trygve Irgens
Magnus Sandaker
50

Menn Laype 2
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DNF
Antall

Petter Berland

Terje Amundsen

John Simen Seeberg Nygard

Mats Dahlgren

Emil Holmen

Jonny Olaussen

Sigurd Harsheim

Leif A. S. Nygard

Kenneth Kalvag

Thomas Stenersen

kristian Skar Skulstad

Gunnar Kristian Solvoll
12

eTiming - www.emit.no

Resultater per Lgype

Klasse

Menn Senior
Menn Master |
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Master |
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Master |
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Master |
Menn Senior
Menn Master |
Menn Senior
Menn Master |
Menn Senior
Menn Master |
Menn Master Il
Menn Master |
Menn Senior
Menn Master |
Menn Senior
Menn Senior
Menn Master |
Menn Master |
Menn Master |
Menn Senior

Menn Senior Spri
Menn Senior Spri
Menn Master | Sp
Menn Senior Spri
Menn Senior Spri
Menn Master | Sp
Menn Senior Spri
Menn Master | Sp
Menn Senior Spri
Menn Senior Spri
Menn Senior Spri
Menn Master | Sp

DistriktKlubb

Ironing man
NOTEAM

Hernes IL/ Hagen Sport
Trondheim
Lgplabbet
Ironingman xtd
Rena IL Triathlon
SK Rye

Team haplgs
NOTEAM
Oslofjord Triatlon
AGDI Athletics
Team 3atlet.no
Oslofjord Triatlon
mobil

Ingen

Ironing man
Brumunddal Sk
P4 Radio hele Norge
NOTEAM
NOTEAM

ikhero

Team tronrud
Jh-sykkel

Men neste gang...
NOTEAM
NOTEAM
NOTEAM

Ironing man
Vestad Highlanders
NOTEAM

Rena IL Triathlon
Glamdal Sk

Oslofjord Tri

Rena IL Triathlon
Rena IL Triathlon
Rena IL Triathlon
Nordum Allstars
Oslofjord Tri
NOTEAM
Helgelandssykehuset
Team Nordal-skulstad
Oppdal Sykkelklubb

23.06.2013 00:58:06

Tid

2:30:24
2:30:25
2:30:39
2:30:54
2:31:33
2:32:03
2:32:38
2:33:04
2:33:43
2:34:06
2:34:41
2:35:21
2:35:33
2:36:27
2:37:31
2:37:43
2:37:48
2:38:40
2:40:05
2:40:06
2:40:25
2:41:05
2:45:43
2:50:08
2:50:33
2:50:43
2:54:00
2:54:15
2:55:07
2:55:43
3:30:41

1:09:00
1:16:38
1:21:17
1:21:45
1:23:52
1:25:12
1:27:05
1:30:39
1:32:16
1:34:06
1:54:53

Lapstid

2:30:24
2:30:25
2:30:39
2:30:54
2:31:33
2:32:03
2:32:38
2:33:04
2:33:43
2:34:06
2:34:41
2:35:21
2:35:33
2:36:27
2:37:31
2:37:43
2:37:48
2:38:40
2:40:05
2:40:06
2:40:25
2:41:05
2:45:43
2:50:08
2:50:33
2:50:43
2:54:00
2:54:15
2:55:07
2:55:43
3:30:41

1:09:00
1:16:38
1:21:17
1:21:45
1:23:52
1:25:12
1:27:05
1:30:39
1:32:16
1:34:06
1:54:53

22.06.2013
Tillegg

Side:2



